FIRSTSERVICE CORP.

FIRSTSERVICE CORP.

ISIN: CA33767E2024

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
149.80 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.20% (-1.82)

CA33767E2024
FSV

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

6,280 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

68.00 USD (200)
160.00 USD (800)
152.06 USD
152.72 USD
149.74 USD
151.62 USD
151.041416 USD
82,212
12,418,949.01
2,063

WKN: 33767E202
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33767E2024&ID_NOTATION=134006153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=291127fc7df475a1af65a46ee4641ae1215142684a3c0699465023d41f082676&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f546ce833d9d83a8d&time=1714334309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15eaf6d289dccb8abeef8710a6ba0340783939980f38e3381c219d97df1c649e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fc65f047a84e20f7&time=1714334309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f3152c1e4b3ff479beeea2cbe2aa0e2bf9a271b47489ff0e603adb001086509&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a686fc20737f4c03&time=1714334309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=489ff1fc52779887acf3ea75fd5424202e408d58a02de7522c7706f4b98580fa&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1227c470691ef08bc&time=1714334309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=702e89656aed149e7f4ed4cc238cd596fb59d88399bac623cdba2e6ff2ffc48f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0445ebd596716308f&time=1714334309&tool=RSC

FIRSTSERVICE CORP.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
149.80 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

O -1.20%(-182)

CA33767E2024
FSV

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

6,280 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 160.00 USD (800)
Open 152.06 USD
High 152.72 USD
Low 149.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 151.62 USD
VWAP 151.041416 USD
Volume (pcs) 82,212
Trading volume 12,418,949.01
Number of trades 2,063
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.38% +3.22% -11.53%
Perf (abs.) +12.85 +4.67 -19.53
Beta 1.15 1.08 1.31

Volatility 20.89 20.19 26.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRSTSERVICE CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 141.00 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 204.83 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:47 141.00 EUR
26

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 149.80 USD
26

Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 142.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

12.49

0.00

12.42

0.00

152.32 USD (104,439
158.85 USD (87,992
162.42 USD (78,755
154.38 USD (67,310

171.94 USD (2024/01/30

148.10 USD (2024/04/18

171.94 USD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
134.77 USD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

1

545

2,063
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=134006153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363517474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133758013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133758013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187827941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213769

FIRSTSERVICE CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 08:02 142.00 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:11 141.00 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 20:22 141.00 EUR 0.00
26

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363720840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363720841

FIRSTSERVICE CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
FIRSTSERVICE CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

D. Scott
Patterson

Alex Nguyen

Charlie E.
Chase

David Diestel

Douglas G.
Cooke

Jeremy
Rakusin

Roger M.
Thompson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jay Hennick Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Elizabeth Member of Supervisory

Carducci Board

Erin Wallace Member of Supervisory
Board

Frederick Member of Supervisory

Reichheld Board

Joan Sproul Member of Supervisory
Board

Steven Member of Supervisory

Grimshaw Board

Yousry Bissada Member of Supervisory
Board
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